
TO AVOID PENALTY AND INTINUST CHARGES, THE REGULATORY ASSUSSMENT FED RETURN MUST BE FILED ON OR BEFORE 0 1/3 1/2005 

Pay Telephone Service Provider Regulatory Assessment Fee Return 

STATUS: 

Actual Return 
Estimated Return 
Amended Return 

TG7 17-04-0-R 
Bay Public Communications, Inca 
PO Box 27852 
Panama City Beach, FL 3241 1-7852 

Docket No. 04 103 1 -TC (Mer) 
c\ m 7 '  5 1 6 JAN .. 4 /.go:) Please Complete Below If Offcial Mailing Addrcss Ilos Changed 

OR PSC USE ONLY 

06-03-00 I 
00300 I 

06-03-001 
00401 I 

$ P 

$ 1 

(Name of Company) (A ddrc ss) (CitylState) (Zip) 

- NO. 
1. 

2. 
3. 

4. 

5 .  

6.  

7. 

8. 

9. 

ACCOUNT CLASSlFICATlON COM __c 

cm - Gross Operating Revenue (Florida) 

Gross Intrastate Revenue ECR - 
GCL - 
OPC - 
RCA - 
SCR - 

LESS: Amounts Paid to Other Telecommunications Companies* 
(see "2. Fees" on back) 

TOTAL REVENUES for Regulatory Assessment Fee Calculation MMS 
(Line 2 less Line 3) 

Regulatory Assessment Fee Due - (Multiply Line 4 by 0.001 5 )  

SEC -~ I Penalty for Late Payment (see "3. Failure to File by Due Date'' on back) 

AMOUNT 

$ .--u - 
-0 -  

-- I J  - ) 

- a -  
$ 

0' 
"-() , 

___L 
Interest for Late Payment (see "3. Failure to File by Due Date" on b a c k ) o n  

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $ ,c y) ":' 
AS PROVIDED XN SECTION 364.336 FLORIDA STATUTES, THE MINIMUM ANNUAL FEE IS $50 

THlS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED REGARDLESS OF THE AMOUNT OF KEVENUES REPORTED 

- c.3 - Number of pay telephones in operation at close of period covered 
by this Return 

Thew amounts must be intnvtate only and must be verifiabIe. 

I, the undersigned owner/officer of the above-named company, have read thp foregoing and declare that to the best of my knowledge and belief the above information is a tmc and 
837.06, Florida Statutes, bhoevcr knowingly makcs a falsc statcment in writing wtth thc intent to mislcad a public scrvant in the 
sdcmcanor of the sccond d e g k  ..- 

Lg. -Zf+ 
(Title) (Date) 

9QJ 3qi-j ;I- -/ .- 
Telephone Numbeh  ) ' I A' I'D Fax Nurnbe&)'f)' 2 9- icJ 'io 

(Preparer of Form - Please Print Name) 
F.E.I. No. 

PSC/CMP-26 (Rev.]  111 1/99] 


